
Township Report
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$14,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$14,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$41,945.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$41,945.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$100,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$100,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$77,659.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$77,659.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00 

$398,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$38,800.00 

$4,640,411.00 

$4,178,611.00 

$0.00 

 1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 2

 18

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$38,537.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$27,000.00 

$224,737.00 

$159,200.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$54,630.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$48,000.00 

$482,630.00 

$380,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$234,765.00 

$450,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$684,765.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6,500.00 

$0.00 

$65,000.00 

$271,500.00 

$200,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$398,916.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$240,000.00 

$3,833,452.00 

$3,194,536.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 6

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$40,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$56,000.00 

$0.00 

$3,000.00 

$436,000.00 

$337,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$84,000.00 

$0.00 

$107,025.00 

$1,091,025.00 

$900,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 6

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$200,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$425,000.00 

$225,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$34,156.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$36,400.00 

$0.00 

$60,950.00 

$1,141,501.00 

$994,995.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 3

 0

 4

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  1

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$22,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$440,597.00 

$3,699,597.00 

$3,227,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 9

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$810,000.00 

$19,910,517.00 

$0.00 

$109,160.00 

$0.00 

$86,300.00 

$22,115,977.00 

$1,200,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 4

 0

 4

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$96,157.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$219,038.00 

$1,575,840.00 

$1,260,645.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 12

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,900.00 

$2,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$8,850.00 

$974,150.00 

$952,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0

 2

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$7,630.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$144,776.00 

$0.00 

$63,187.00 

$706,068.00 

$490,475.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 4

 0

 4

 3

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$17,699,462.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$20,797,917.00 

$1,407,747.00 

$2,194,695.00 

$436,836.00 

 61

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 13  1

 7

 56

 43

 14

$42,536,657.00 Total Project Value


